
Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Medaillenspiegel

Kreis/Bezirk/Land (Landesverband) 2023
Mannschaftswertung - Pistole

Platz Ve.-Nr. Verein Gold Silber Bronze
1 3184 SV Tunau 1954 e.V. 6 0 1
2 2581 Sportschützenverein St. Peter e.V. 5 0 0
2 1136 Schützenverein Gaggenau-Ottenau 5 0 0
4 2566 Schützengesellschaft Müllheim 1563 e.V. 4 4 1
5 1448 KKSG Kork e.V. 4 1 1
6 1620 Schützenverein Haslach i. K. e. V. 4 0 2
7 4550 Schützengesellschaft 1554 Hüfingen e.V. 3 3 1
8 1434 Sportschützenverein Gengenbach e.V. 3 2 0
9 2184 Sportschützenverein Riegel e.V. 3 1 0
9 3565 Schützengesellschaft 1861 e.V. Tiengen 3 1 0
9 3184 SV Tunau 1954 e.V. 3 1 0
9 2112 KK-Schützenverein Buchholz e.V. 3 1 0

13 2545 SSV Gundelfingen 1925 e.V. 3 0 1
14 1510 Schützenverein Altdorf e.V. 3 0 0
14 2112 KK-Schützenverein Buchholz e.V. 3 0 0
14 1130 Vereinigte Vereine Favorite Förch 3 0 0
17 2557 Sportschützen March e.V. 2 0 0
17 3185 ESV Weil am Rhein 1926 e.V. 2 0 0
19 1232 SV Jagdschloß Baden-Baden e.V. 2 1 1
19 5124 Schützengesellschaft Gottmadingen 1743 e.V. 2 1 1
21 2581 Sportschützenverein St. Peter e.V. 2 1 0
21 3580 Sportschützengesellschaft Wehr 1925 e.V. 2 1 0
21 5172 Schützengesellschaft Singen 04 2 1 0
24 2557 Sportschützen March e.V. 2 0 0
25 5745 Privilegierte Schützengilde Meßkirch 2 0 1
26 5795 Schützenverein Zoznegg e.V. 2 0 0
26 1442 Sportschützengemeinschaft Hohberg 2 0 0
26 2506 Schützengesellschaft Breisach e.V. 2 0 0
26 3185 ESV Weil am Rhein 1926 e.V. 2 0 0
26 3575 Schützengesellschaft 1468 Waldshut e.V. 2 0 0
31 5112 Sportschützenverein Friedingen e.V. 1961 1 2 0
32 3109 Schützenverein 1965 Efringen-Kirchen 1 1 1
32 5164 Schützengesellschaft Rielasingen e.V. 1 1 1
32 3133 SG Hauingen 1909 e.V. 1 1 1
32 2536 Schützenverein St. Georgen i.Brsg 1911 e.V. 1 1 1
36 1377 Schützengilde "Freischütz" Sasbachwalden e.V. 1 1 0
36 2136 Kleinkaliberschützenverein Freiamt e.V. 1 1 0
36 1535 Schützenverein Kippenheim e.V. 1 1 0
36 2128 Schützengesellschaft 1590 Emmendingen 1 1 0
36 5745 Privilegierte Schützengilde Meßkirch 1 1 0
36 1130 Vereinigte Vereine Favorite Förch 1 1 0
36 1584 Kleinkaliber Schützenverein  1927 Rust e.V. 1 1 0
43 2566 Schützengesellschaft Müllheim 1563 e.V. 1 0 1
43 1178 SG 1726 Waidmannslust Rastatt 1 0 1
43 1620 Schützenverein Haslach i. K. e. V. 1 0 1
46 4148 Schützenverein Schwenningen e.V. 1 0 0
46 2545 SSV Gundelfingen 1925 e.V. 1 0 0
46 3505 Schützenverein Albbruck-Kiesenbach 1 0 0
46 1436 Schützenverein Goldscheuer e.V. 1 0 0
46 3160 Sportschützenverein Niedereggenen 1972 e.V. 1 0 0
46 1570 Schützenverein Oberschopfheim 1 0 0
46 1535 Schützenverein Kippenheim e.V. 1 0 0
46 3181 Schützengesellschaft Todtnau 1486 e.V. 1 0 0
46 2506 Schützengesellschaft Breisach e.V. 1 0 0
46 2124 Sportschützen-Gilde Hochberg e.V. Emmendingen 1 0 0
46 1232 SV Jagdschloß Baden-Baden e.V. 1 0 0
46 5104 Schützenverein Anselfingen e.V. 1 0 0
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46 2160 Sportschützenverein Köndringen eV 1 0 0
46 1584 Kleinkaliber Schützenverein  1927 Rust e.V. 1 0 0
46 3505 Schützenverein Albbruck-Kiesenbach 1 0 0
46 1356 SV Heiligenstein Neuweier e.V. 1 0 0
46 2124 Sportschützen-Gilde Hochberg e.V. Emmendingen 1 0 0
46 1592 Schützenverein Sulz e.V. 1906 1 0 0
46 4505 Schützenverein Aasen 1928 e.V. 1 0 0
46 1335 Schützengilde Lauf e.V. 1 0 0
46 2569 Schützenverein Münstertal e.V. 1 0 0
46 1335 Schützengilde Lauf e.V. 1 0 0
46 5470 Schützenverein Oberuhldingen e.V. 1 0 0
46 2176 KK-Schützenverein Oberprechtal e.V. 1 0 0
70 3185 ESV Weil am Rhein 1926 e.V. 0 0 0
71 1464 Schützenverein Oberkirch e.V. 0 4 1
72 1184 SVPSC Waidmannslust 1908 Sandweier e.V. 0 3 0
73 1472 Schützengesellschaft Offenburg 0 2 0
73 1660 Schützenverein Schiltach u.U.e.V. 0 2 0
73 3124 KK Schützenverein Grenzach e.V. 0 2 0
73 3560 Sportschützenverein Stühlingen e.V. 0 2 0
73 3550 Albtäler Schützengemeinschaft St. Blasien 0 2 0
78 2108 KKSV  Biederbach e.V. 0 1 1
78 1510 Schützenverein Altdorf e.V. 0 1 1
78 3540 Schützenverein Murg e.V. 1926 0 1 1
78 4570 Schützengesellschaft Neustadt 1823 e.V. 0 1 1
82 1550 Schützenverein Langenwinkel e.V. 0 1 0
82 5715 Sportschützenverein Glashütte e.V. 0 1 0
82 5152 Schützenverein Radolfzell e.V. 0 1 0
82 5428 SV Deggenhausertal e.V. 0 1 0
82 2199 Sportschützenverein Wyhl 0 1 0
82 4550 Schützengesellschaft 1554 Hüfingen e.V. 0 1 0
82 3580 Sportschützengesellschaft Wehr 1925 e.V. 0 1 0
82 1412 KKSV  Berghaupten e.V. 0 1 0
82 3145 Schützengesellschaft 1816 Kandern 0 1 0
82 5124 Schützengesellschaft Gottmadingen 1743 e.V. 0 1 0
82 3109 Schützenverein 1965 Efringen-Kirchen 0 1 0
82 1154 KKSV Iffezheim 0 1 0
82 5172 Schützengesellschaft Singen 04 0 1 0
82 2578 SSV Pfaffenweiler 1934 e.V. 0 1 0
82 1154 KKSV Iffezheim 0 1 0
97 1584 Kleinkaliber Schützenverein  1927 Rust e.V. 0 0 1
97 3565 Schützengesellschaft 1861 e.V. Tiengen 0 0 1
97 2545 SSV Gundelfingen 1925 e.V. 0 0 1
97 3133 SG Hauingen 1909 e.V. 0 0 1
97 5116 Schützengesellschaft 1907 Gailingen e.V. 0 0 1
97 3139 Sportschützenverein Herten e.V. 0 0 1
97 2521 Schützengesellschaft Freiburg e.V. 0 0 1
97 3151 Schützengesellschaft Lörrach 1682 e.V. 0 0 1
97 5705 Schützenverein Altheim/Thalheim e.V. 0 0 1
97 1515 SG Dundenheim 1924 e.V. 0 0 1
97 2548 KKSV Heitersheim e.V. 0 0 1
97 1442 Sportschützengemeinschaft Hohberg 0 0 1
97 1112 SV Waidmannslust e.V. Bietigheim 0 0 1
97 2581 Sportschützenverein St. Peter e.V. 0 0 1
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